
FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

                       Municipality: DUERO

Approved Winning Name and Bid Bidding Notice Contract

No. Reference Name of Project Budget for Location Bidder Address Amount Date to Duration

No. Contract Proceed

1 7438469 Purchase of Office Supplies P 686,415.00 Duero, Bohol (1st Failure of Bidding) 2/8/2021 60

2 7438479 Purchase of Office Equipment & Accessories P 269,000.00 Duero, Bohol (1st Failure of Bidding) 2/8/2021 30

3 7472975 Purchase of Laboratory Supplies 239,003.00 Duero, Bohol BYRO Pharma Tagbilaran City 237,821.50 2/8/2021 3/18/2021 90

4 7473084 Purchase of Various Medicines 551,944.00 Duero, Bohol Prime Link Pharmaceutical Tagbilaran City 232,971.19 2/23/2021 3/28/2021 90

5 7473189 Purchase of office Supplies P 686,415.00 Duero, Bohol (2nd Failure of Bidding) 2/23/2021 90

6 7473311 Purchase of Office Equipment & Accessories P 269,000.00 Duero, Bohol (2nd Failure of Bidding) 2/23/2021 30

7 7503112 Purchase of Office Supplies 686,415.00 Duero, Bohol BQ Corporation Tagbilaran City 686,415.00 3/4/2021 90

(Neg.Proc after 2 Failed Biddings Sec. 53.1)

8 7503163 Purchase of Office Equipment & Accessories 269,000.00 Duero, Bohol BQ Corporation Tagbilaran City 269,000.00 3/4/2021 30

(Neg.Proc after 2 Failed Biddings Sec. 53.1)

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attests to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

                                                                                                                                      Republic of the Philippines

                                                                                                                                 GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province: BOHOL

1ST    QUARTER, CY 2021

ENGR. EPIFANIO C. BAGHUCAN                    CONCHITA C. MACAS                          ENGR. ALBERT Q. WAPAÑO            ELIAS B. PELIGRO              AVELINA S. GUMATAY

BAC Chairman                                                  BAC Vice Chairman                              BAC Member                                      BAC Member                       BAC Member


